Regional contact:
Features
TREK-668
Premium In-vehicle Computing Box
for Surveillance & Fleet Management
 � Intel Atom N2600 CPU inside
 � One-Cable-Connection to pair with TREK In-Vehicle Smart Display

*2: Support single audio stream only. (i.e. The Line-Out interface in "Smart Display Port" and "High Density Connector" share the same audio path.)
Specifications Cont.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-668-HWB7A1E System w/2G RAM/GPS/WWAN(EU)/WLAN/16G CF/BT/
Win7
TREK-668-HWB7B1E System w/2G RAM/GPS/WWAN(USA)/WLAN/16G CF/BT/
Win7
TREK-668-GWB7A1E System w/2G RAM/GPS/16G CF/BT/Win7
Optional items
Part Number Description
9668TREK58E WLAN Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK60E HSXPA Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK61E GPS (LEA-6S) Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK62E GPS (LEA-6R) Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK70E HSXPA kit w/antenna for TREK-668 (USA)
Dimensions Unit: mm
316
346
92